

Date: 14-06-2019

Grievance Redressal Committee Annual Report of A.Y. 2018 – 19

During the A.Y. 2018-19, annual meeting was conducted to resolve the various issues of the students. The following members were present for the meeting:

Name	Designation	Role
Dr. Soujanya Pudi	Professor	Chairman
Dr. Shampa Chakraberty	Associate Professor	Member
Prof. Rajkumar Dasgupta	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof. Nilanjan Sarkar	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof. Swarupananda Mukherjee	Assistant Professor	Member

It has been observed that there was no grievance / complaint during this period.

Corrous, Kolkede Corrous of Control of Contr

Prof. (Dr.) S. Maity

Director

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata-Group of Institutions

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Institutions



Date: 19-06-2020

Grievance Redressal Annual Report of A.Y. 2019 - 20

During the A.Y. 2019 - 20, annual meeting was conducted to resolve the various issues of the students. The following members were present for the meeting:

Name	Designation	Role
Dr. Soujanya Pudi	Professor	Chairman
Dr. Shampa Chakraberty	Associate Professor	Member
Prof. Rajkumar Dasgupta	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof. Nilanjan Sarkar	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof Swarupananda Mukherjee	Assistant Professor	Member

It has been observed that there was no grievance / complaint during this period.

Prof. (Dr.) S. Maity

Director

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata-Group of Institutions

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Institutions



Date: 18-06-2021

Grievance Redressal Annual Report of A.Y. 2020 - 21

During the A.Y. 2020-21, annual meeting was conducted to resolve the various issues of the students. The following members were present for the meeting:

Name	Designation	Role
Dr. Soujanya Pudi	Professor	Chairman
Dr. Shampa Chakraberty	Associate Professor	Member
Prof. Rajkumar Dasgupta	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof. Nilanjan Sarkar	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof. Swarupananda Mukherjee	Assistant Professor	Member

It has been observed that there was no grievance / complaint during this period.

Prof. (Dr.) S. Maity

Director

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata-Group of Institutions

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Institutions



Date: 17-06-2022

Grievance Redressal Annual Report of A.Y. 2021 - 22

During the A.Y. 2021-22, annual meeting was conducted to resolve the various issues of the students. The following members were present for the meeting:

Name	Designation	Role
Dr. Soujanya Pudi	Professor	Chairman
Dr. Shampa Chakraberty	Professor	Member
Prof. Rajkumar Dasgupta	Assistant Professor	Member
Prof. Nilanjan Sarkar	Assistant Professor	Member
Dr. Swarupananda Mukherjee	Assistant Professor	Member

It has been observed that there was no grievance / complaint during this period.

Prof. (Dr.) S. Maity

SHM Knowledge Campus Kolkata-Group of Institutions

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Institutions



Date: 16-06-2023

Grievance Redressal Annual Report of A.Y. 2022 - 23

During the A.Y. 2022-23, annual meeting was conducted to resolve the various issues of the students. The following members were present for the meeting:

Name	Designation	Role
Dr. Soujanya Pudi	Professor	Chairman
Dr. Shampa Chakraberty	Professor	Member
Prof. Rajkumar Dasgupta	Assistant Professor	Member
Dr. Nilanjan Sarkar	Assistant Professor	Member
Dr. Swarupananda Mukherjee	Associate Professor	Member

It has been observed that there was no grievance / complaint during this period.

Correction of the Code-277 and an interest poor of the Code-277 and an interest poor

Prof. (Dr.) S. Maity

MSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata-Group of Institutions

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Institutions